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HEODMOT IO MN

Adams Beach Hat

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

CB98409-CB122

100% pigment dyed, garment-washed cotton
twill,3 panel ladies silhouette,4" wide floppy brim
for sun protection,Cool-Crown mesh lining.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Caribbean
Blue,Seafoam Green,Hot Pink, Stone, White

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

SIM, L/XL

Default



Product Price

Cost/Qua 36 72 144
ntity
Coston P $11.77 $9.95 $9.52

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days 7 Days
24-35 $45.32 $57.75
36-71 $56.76 $83.18
72-143 $90.64 $115.50
144-287 $119.96 $170.04
288 $175.00 $225.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
24-35 Free
36-71 Free
72-143 Free
144-287 Free
288 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

288

$9.06

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18

$278.00

5 Days
$70.80
$122.02
$141.60
$214.18

$275.00

576

$8.67
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