

## **Adams Beach Hat**



Product #	CB98409-CB122
Features	100% pigment dyed, garment-washed cotton twill,3 panel ladies silhouette,4" wide floppy brim for sun protection,Cool-Crown mesh lining.
Specifications	<ol> <li>Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Default</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Caribbean</li> <li>Blue, Seafoam Green, Hot Pink, Stone, White</li> </ol>
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	S/M, L/XL
Imprint Area	Default

## **Product Price**

Cost/Qua ntity	36	72	144	288	576
Cost on P	\$11.77	\$9.95	\$9.52	\$9.06	\$8.67

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
24-35	\$45.32	\$57.75	\$70.80
36-71	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
72-143	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
144-287	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
288	\$175.00	\$225.00	\$275.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
24-35	Free	\$141.60
36-71	Free	\$168.72
72-143	Free	\$194.80
144-287	Free	\$214.18
288	Free	\$278.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET